Attendance

at Ladywood Primary School Governors Meetings 2024/25

19.09.24

04.10.24

13.11.24
LA

December DECEMBER MEETINGS BETWEEN SUBJECT COORDINATORS AND LINK GOVERNORS

10.01.25
05.02.25
LA
07.03.25
04.04.25
06.06.25
11.06.25
LA
11.07.24

Elizabeth
Eland

Chair
Parent

Tony
Parkinson

Vice
LA

Karen

Hoyland
Resigned Oct
24

Parent

AN Other

Parent

vacancy
June 2025 -
no interest

Caroline

Connelly
Resigned
Sept 24

Co-opted

Father
Simon
Fern

Co-opted
June 2025

Marie
Dalton

Co-opted

Lizzie
Hopson

Co-opted

Clare
Grainger-
Roystone

Head

Hannah
Bradbury

TOTAL
Attendees

Quorate
2/3rds

2

6
5

N

(e NN e NS |




