

## Attendance at Ladywood Primary School Governors Meetings 2024/25

	Elizabeth Eland	Tony Parkinson	Karen Hoyland Resigned Oct 24	AN Other  Parent vacancy	Caroline Connelly Resigned Sept 24	Father Simon Fern	Marie Dalton	Lizzie Hopson	Clare Grainger- Roystone	Hannah Bradbury	TOTAL Attendees
	Chair Parent	Vice LA	Parent	June 2025 - no interest	Co-opted	Co-opted June 2025	Co-opted	Co-opted	Head	Staff Governor	Quorate 2/3rds
19.09.24											2
04.10.24											6
13.11.24											5
LA											
December	DECEMBER MEETINGS BETWEEN SUBJECT COORDINATORS AND LINK GOVERNORS										
10.01.25		AWAY								MATLEAVE	4
05.02.25										MATLEAVE	4
LA											
07.03.25										MAT LEAVE	5
04.04.25											6
06.06.25											6
11.06.25											6
LA											
11.07.24											6